SofTrace_LED_surface_1x4 11/18 page 1 of 4
Ordering guide       Example: 1SST22L840-4-D-UNV-DIM
Width Family Lumen Package1 Color Temp. Length Center Diffuser Voltage Driver Options
1 SST      – 4    –    –     –     –
1 1' ST  Softrace 22L 2200 nominal
delivered lumens
26L 2600 nominal
delivered lumens
29L 2900 nominal
delivered lumens
35L 3500 nominal
delivered lumens
835 80 CRI, 3500K
840 80 CRI, 4000K
850 80 CRI, 5000K
4 4' D Diffuse
PMW  Round
perforated
with white
overlay
UNV Universal voltage
120-277V
347 347V
DIM 0-10V
dimming
SDIM Step dimming
to 40% input
power
DALI DALI dimming
CC Custom Color
GLR Fusing, fast blow
Energy data
Luminaire Catalog Number Input Power Efficacy
1x4
1SST22L840 19.4 115
1SST26L840 22.6 115
1SST29L840 26.3 115
1SST35L840 31.1 114
Footnotes:
1  The lumen values stated above are relevant only to the “D” center diffuser option. For lumen values with the other diffusers, check the photometrics tests online for those specific catalog numbers.
Day-Brite / CFI SofTrace surface brings new meaning to the concept of
combining style with performance. Equipped with a fresh streamlined
design and innovative technology, SofTrace provides a huge step
forward for the lighting industry. The sleek profile design belies the
true “horsepower under the hood”. This architectural product now
delivers leading edge performance for the most environmentally
conscious user.
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
SofTrace LED 1x4
2200, 2600, 2900 or 3500 lm
Surface
SofTrace_LED_surface_1x4 11/18 page 2 of 4
1SST SofTrace surface LED 1x4
2200, 2600, 2900 or 3500lm
Application